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THE ACADEMY OF RISK MANAGEMENT

RISK MANAGEMENT

CONFERENCE 2025

SHAPING THE FUTURE
OF RISK MANAGEMENT

Anticipate, Adapt & Alleviate

Khazanah Auditorium,

18 June 2025 | Asia School of Business

Seize the opportunity to gain cutting-edge insights, connect
with industry leaders, and elevate your risk management
strategies—join us at this premier conference and be part of
the future of business resilience.

CONFERENCE FEE

MEMBER NON-MEMBER
RM 1, 000 RM 1, 200

Discount for Group registration of 3 pax & more
All discount rate is subject to whichever is higher

Secure Your Spot Today!
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HDR Corp Claimable Course (SBL-Khas)
MyColD. : 1340536T
Course No. : 10001529965
Course Title : ARIMM Risk Management Conference
CPE/CPD : 8 Points
Trainers/Speakers : 1) ABDUL HALIM BIN JANTAN
2) NUR HAYATI BINTI BAHARUDDIN

‘ +603 7614 0276 'A'{ admin@arimmalaysia.com

Early Bird Promo:
Save up to

10%
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RISK MANAGEMENT
CONFERENCE 2025

SHAPING THE FUTURE OF
RISK MANAGEMENT

Anticipate, Adapt & Alleviate

WHO SHOULD ATTEND

Company Directors, C-Suites Management, Head of Risk Management, Risk Managers and
Practitioners, (Re)insurers & Insurance Brokers, Internal Auditors, Compliance Officers, IT
Risk Professionals, Educators and anyone who eager to enhance their knowledge and
expertise in risk management

INSIGHTS & KEY TAKEAWAYS

Gain valuable knowledge from Engage in dynamic panel discussions
industry experts, with the inspiring led by experienced moderators,
speakers delivering their thought- offering in-depth analysis and expert

provoking insights. opinions.

Broaden your perspective and Build impactful connections with like-
navigate the uncertainties through minded professionals by exchanging
the open sessions that provide direct ideas and expanding your
and valuable insights. professional network.
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ARIMM Risk Management Conference
18 June 2025 ITINERARY

Khazanah Auditorium, Asia School of Business

8.00 am

38.45 am

9.00 am

9.30 am

10.30 am

10.45 am

11.30 am

12.30 pm

2.00 pm

2.15 pm

3.00 pm

3.45 pm

4.00 pm

5.00 pm

Registration & Welcoming Delegates

Welcome Address by Chairman of ARIMM

Keynote Address/Guess of Honor
The Evolving Risk Landscape: Market Volatility, Regulatory Shifts,
and Economic Uncertainty

Global Risk Management: Navigating Cross Border Challenges in a
Volatile World

Networking Break

Competing in a Global Market: Risk Management Strategies for Small
and Midsize Businesses in Malaysia

Panel Discussion:
ESG Risk: Balancing Profit & Sustainability

Lunch Break & Prayer

Tentative: ARIMM-IRM MoU Signing Ceremony

How Al, Resource Wars and Digitalisation are Redefining Business
Risks

Navigating Cybersecurity Risks in a Digital Future

Networking Break

Parallel Session

White Paper:
Strategic Discussion on the
Future of Risk Management

Managing Risks in SMEs: Strategies
for Sustainability and Long-Term

, , Success.
and its evolution

End of Session
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