

### RISK MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE 2025

### SHAPING THE FUTURE OF RISKMANAGEMENT

Anticipate, Adapt & Alleviate

18 June 2025

Khazanah Auditorium, **Asia School of Business** 

Seize the opportunity to gain cutting-edge insights, connect with industry leaders, and elevate your risk management strategies—join us at this premier conference and be part of the future of business resilience.

### CONFERENCE FEE

**MEMBER** RM 1, 000 **NON-MEMBER** RM 1, 200

Discount for Group registration of 3 pax & more All discount rate is subject to whichever is higher

Secure Your Spot Today!







#### HDR Corp Claimable Course (SBL-Khas)

MyCoID. : 1340536T : 10001529965 Course No.

: ARiMM Risk Management Conference Course Title

CPE/CPD : 8 Points

Trainers/Speakers: 1) ABDUL HALIM BIN JANTAN

2) NUR HAYATI BINTI BAHARUDDIN

admin@arimmalaysia.com











# RISK MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE 2025

## SHAPING THE FUTURE OF RISK MANAGEMENT

Anticipate, Adapt & Alleviate

### WHO SHOULD ATTEND

Company Directors, C-Suites Management, Head of Risk Management, Risk Managers and Practitioners, (Re)insurers & Insurance Brokers, Internal Auditors, Compliance Officers, IT Risk Professionals, Educators and anyone who eager to enhance their knowledge and expertise in risk management

### INSIGHTS & KEY TAKEAWAYS



Gain valuable knowledge from industry experts, with the inspiring speakers delivering their thought-provoking insights.



Broaden your perspective and navigate the uncertainties through the open sessions that provide direct and valuable insights.



Engage in dynamic panel discussions led by experienced moderators, offering in-depth analysis and expert opinions.



Build impactful connections with likeminded professionals by exchanging ideas and expanding your professional network.



### ARiMM Risk Management Conference 18 June 2025

Khazanah Auditorium, Asia School of Business



8.00 am	Registration & Welcoming Delegates	
8.45 am	Welcome Address by Chairman of ARiMM	
9.00 am	Keynote Address/Guess of Honor  The Evolving Risk Landscape: Market Volatility, Regulatory Shifts, and Economic Uncertainty	
9.30 am	Global Risk Management: Navigating Cross Border Challenges in a Volatile World	
10.30 am	Networking Break	
10.45 am	Competing in a Global Market: Risk Management Strategies for Small and Midsize Businesses in Malaysia	
11.30 am	Panel Discussion: ESG Risk: Balancing Profit & Sustainability	
12.30 pm	Lunch Break & Prayer	
2.00 pm	Tentative: ARiMM-IRM MoU Signing Ceremony	
2.15 pm	How AI, Resource Wars and Digitalisation are Redefining Business Risks	
3.00 pm	Navigating Cybersecurity Risks in a Digital Future	
3.45 pm	Networking Break	
	Parallel Session	
4.00 pm	White Paper: Strategic Discussion on the Future of Risk Management and its evolution	Managing Risks in SMEs: Strategies for Sustainability and Long-Term Success.
5.00 pm	End of Session	





